
  

Canon Burrows CE Primary School 

School Dates 2026 - 2027 

 School Opens School Closes 

Autumn Term 1** Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Thursday 22nd October 2026 
  
Autumn Term 2** Monday 2nd November 2026 Friday 18th December 2026 
  
Spring Term 1** Monday 4th January 2027 Friday 12th February 2027 
  
Spring Term 2 Monday 22nd February 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027 
  
Summer Term 1* Monday 12th April 2027 Friday 21st May 2027 
  
Summer Term 
2** 

Monday 7th June 2027 Friday 23rd July 2027 

 

*School Closed 

Public Holidays Monday May 3rd 2027 
 

**School Closed to children 

INSET day Tuesday September 1st 2026 
INSET day Monday December 21st 2026 
INSET day Monday July 26th 2027  
INSET day Tuesday July 27th 2027 

 

The law gives no entitlement to parents / guardians to take their child on holiday during term time.   Any 

application for leave must only be in exceptional circumstances and the Headteacher must be satisfied that 

the circumstances are exceptional and warrant the authorising of leave.  Parents can be fined by the Local 

Authority for taking their child on holiday during term time without authorisation from school.    

During the week of statutory tests for Year 1 (June) and Year 6 (May) children, NO ABSENCES will be 

authorised under any circumstances, arrangements must be made for children to take the tests.    

Parents are required to complete a ‘Leave of Absence in Term Time’ form to apply for exceptional leave 

during term time.  Do not book your flights or accommodation until you have had your application form 

returned from school notifying you whether the leave of absence has been authorised or not.    

For further information please refer to the school’s attendance information available in the office reception 

area, at www.canonburrows.co.uk or contact the school office on admin@canonburfrows.co.uk or 0161 

330 4755  

PLEASE RETAIN THIS LIST IN A SAFE PLACE     

mailto:admin@canonburfrows.co.uk

